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Department P&T Contact Phone # Email Address

Anesthesiology Virginia Marana 626‐7195 maranav@u.arizona.edu 
Anesthesiology Lauren Chuc 626‐9700 ltgallandt@email.arizona.edu
Cellular & Molecular Medicine Sasha Verdugo 626‐3184 sasha@email.arizona.edu 
Emergency Medicine Paulette Pierce 626‐3822 paulette@aemrc.arizona.edu
Family & Community Medicine Lina Chavez 626‐7864 chavezl@u.arizona.edu
Immunobiology Tonya Fotheringham 626‐6905 tonyah@email.arizona.edu
Immunobiology Tammie Rippberer 626‐6888 trippberger@email.arizona.edu 
Medical Imaging Maria Telles 626‐1069 telles@radiology.arizona.edu
Medicine Terri Buchanan 626‐4168 terrib@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Neurology Letty Gastelum 626‐2006 lqg@email.arizona.edu 
Obstetrics & Gynecology Kim Maxwell 626‐6174 kmaxwell@email.arizona.edu 
Ophthalmology & Vision Science Pat Broyles 322‐3800x202 pbroyles@eyes.arizona.edu
Orthopaedic Surgery Kelly McComiskey 626‐6607 khillier@email.arizona.edu
Otolaryngology Lee Golden 626‐5700 lgolden@oto.arizona.edu
Otolaryngology Tracie Blades 626‐3511 tblades@oto.arizona.edu
Otolaryngology Jack Roberts 626‐6673 jroberts@oto.arizona.edu
Pathology Maureen Driscoll 626‐6097 maureend@email.arizona.edu
Pediatrics Sue Mathews 626‐2182 smathews@peds.arizona.edu
Pharmacology Terri Vorholzer 626‐4212 vorholzt@email.arizona.edu 
Physiology Carol Beltran 621‐4980 cbeltran@u.arizona.edu
Physiology Marlise E. Bourland 626‐7642 marlisef@email.arizona.edu 
Psychiatry Jessica Bodzioch 626‐3819 bodzioch@email.arizona.edu
Radiation Oncology Angie Brinson 626‐9609 abrinson@email.arizona.edu
Surgery Michelle Guevara 626‐3842 mdguevara@surgery.arizona.edu
Surgery Charlotte Smith 626‐0982 casmith@email.arizona.edu


